
Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take 7.5 grams (approx. two teaspoons) 

daily, or as directed by your health care practitioner.  

Amount Per Serving

Chamomile 

   (Matricaria chamomilla)(flower)

Okra Extract

    (Abelmoschus esculentus)(fruit)

Cat's Claw

   (Uncaria tomentosa)(bark)

Methylsulfonylmethane

    (MSM)

Quercetin

Prune Powder

Zinc Carnosine

*Daily Value not established.

Amount Per Serving

L-Glutamine

N-Acetyl Glucosamine

Citrus Pectin

Deglycyrrhizinated Licorice 

    (DGL) (Glycyrrhiza glabra)(root)

Aloe Vera Extract

    (Aloe barbadensis)(leaf)

Slippery Elm 

    (Ulmus pulmila)(bark)

Mucin

Marshmallow 

   (Althea officinalis)(root)

% Daily Value

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

1500 mg

1000 mg

1000 mg

400 mg

300 mg

200 mg

200 mg

100 mg

% Daily Value

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

75 mg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 7.5 grams (approx. two teaspoons) 

Servings Per Container 60

GIR450

GI-Revive

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

450 Grams

designs for health

®

TM

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Individuals with shell�sh allergies should check with their health care 

practitioner before taking GI-Revive™.

Does not contain gluten.

Not  for sale in the State of California.

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078 

www.designsforhealth.com

Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit color, taste and 

density variations from lot to lot.

Other Ingredients:  Natural peach �avor (xylitol, silicon dioxide, xanthan gum, citric 

acid, soy lecithin, stevia [leaf] extract, beta carotene [color]), deca�einated black tea 

(Camellia sinensis)(leaf). 

Contains: Shell�sh 
(crustaceans, mollusks).


